
Location Bill To: Ship To:

A-100% Confirmed 

Quantities – Delivery 

before November 30, 

2021

411 W. Potter 411 W. Potter 

Wood Dale, IL  60191 Wood Dale, IL  60191

1491 W. Jeffrey Drive 1491 W. Jeffrey Drive

Addison, IL  60101-

4331
Addison, IL  60101-4331

44 E. Downer Place
City of Aurora Central 

Garage

Aurora, IL  60507 720 N. Broadway

Aurora, IL  60505 or

2112 Montgomery Rd

Aurora, IL  60504

1150 Bittersweet Dr. 1150 Bittersweet Drive

Bartlett, IL  60103 Bartlett, IL  60103 or

315 E. Devon Ave.

Bartlett, IL  60103

717 E. Jefferson St. 717 E. Jefferson St.

Bensenville, IL  60106 Bensenville, IL  60106

6N030 Rosedale Ave. 6N030 Rosedale Ave.

Bloomingdale, IL  

60108
Bloomingdale, IL  60108

201 S. Bloomingdale 

Rd
305 Glen Ellyn Road

Bloomingdale, IL  

60108
Bloomingdale, IL  60108

124 Gerzevske Lane 124 Gerzevske Lane

Carol Stream, IL  60188 Carol Stream, IL  60188

1 N. Prospect Ave. 452 Park Ave.

Clarendon Hills, IL  

60514

Clarendon Hills, IL  

60514

1041 S. Frontage Road 1041 S. Frontage Road

Darien, IL  60561 Darien, IL  60561

4340 Prince St. 318 E. Quincy

Downers Grove, IL 

60515
Westmont, IL  60559

5101 Walnut Ave. 5101 Walnut Ave

Downers Grove, IL  

60515

Downers Grove, IL  

60515

2700 International 

Drive, Suite 200
2751 Aviation Ave.

West Chicago, IL  

60185
West Chicago, IL  60185

209 N. York Street 985 S. Riverside Drive

Elmhurst, IL 60126 Elmhurst, IL 60126

Village of Bloomingdale

Carol Stream, Village of

Clarendon Hills

Darien, City of

Downers Grove Township

Addison, Village of

Aurora, City of

Bartlett, Village of

Bensenville, Village of

Bloomingdale Township

Addison Township

Downers Grove,   Village 

of

DuPage Airport Authority

City of Elmhurst



30 S. Lambert 30 S. Lambert

Glen Ellyn, IL  60137 Glen Ellyn, IL  60137

2041 W. Lake St. 2041 Lake St.

Hanover Park, IL  60133 Hanover Park, IL  60133

Hinsdale, 19 E. Chicago Ave. 225 Symonds Drive

Village of Hinsdale, IL  60523 Hinsdale, IL  60521

Itasca, 411 N. Prospect Ave. 411 N. Prospect Ave.

Village of Itasca, IL  60143 Itasca, IL  60143

4719 Indiana Ave. 4719 Indiana Ave.

Lisle, IL  60532 Lisle, IL  60532

Lisle, 925 Burlington 4905 Yackley Ave.

Village of Lisle, IL  60532 Lisle, IL  60532

255 E. Wilson Ave. 1135 N. Garfield

Lombard, IL  60148 Lombard, IL  60148

23W040 Poss St. 23W040 Poss St.

Glen Ellyn, IL  60137 Glen Ellyn, IL  60137

31W331 North Aurora 

Rd.

31W331 North Aurora 

Rd.

Naperville, IL  60563 Naperville, IL  60563

1200 Oak Brook Road 3003 Jorie Blvd.

Oak Brook, IL  60523 Oakbrook, IL  60523

101 Schaumburg Ct. 714 S. Plum Grove Road

Schaumburg, IL  60193 Schaumburg, IL  60193

20 S. Ardmore Ave. 729 N. Ardmore Ave.

Villa Park, IL  60181 Villa Park, IL  60181

3S258 Manning Ave. 3S346 Mignin Drive

Warrenville, IL  60555 Warrenville, IL  60555

4N230 Klein Road 4N230 Klein Road

West Chicago, IL  

60185
West Chicago, IL  60185

475 Main St. 135 W. Grandlake Blvd.

West Chicago, IL  

60185

West Chicago, IL  60185 

or

1350 W. Hawthorne Lane

West Chicago, IL  60185

155 E. Burlington Ave 155 E. Burlington Ave

Westmont, IL  60559 Westmont, IL  60559

303 W. Wesley, PO Box 

727
820 W. Liberty Drive

Wheaton, IL  60187 Wheaton, IL  60189

835 Midway Drive
700 Willowbrook Centre 

Parkway

West Chicago, City of

Westmont, Village of

Wheaton, City of

Willowbrook, Village of

140

200

Wayne Township

Glen Ellyn, Village of

Hanover Park, Village of

Lisle Township

Lombard, Village of

Milton Township

Naperville Township

Oakbrook, Village of

Schaumburg, Village of

Villa Park, Village of

Warrenville, City of

1,500



Willowbrook, IL  60527 Willowbrook, IL  60527

27W465 Jewell Road 0S040 Wynwood Road

Winfield, IL  60190 Winfield, IL  60190

30W575 Roosevelt Rd. 30W575 Roosevelt Rd.

West Chicago, IL  

60185
West Chicago, IL  60185

404 N. Wood Dale Rd. 720 N. Central Ave.

Wood Dale, IL  60191 Wood Dale, IL  60191

One Plaza Drive One Plaza Drive

Woodridge, IL  60517 Woodridge, IL  60517 or

7900 IL Rt. 53

Woodridge, IL 60517

19W475 Roosevelt 

Road
19W475 Roosevelt Road

Lombard, IL  60148 Lombard, IL  60148

Grand Total 1,840

York Township

Willowbrook, Village of

Winfield, Village of

Winfield Township

Wood Dale, City of

Woodridge, Village of



80-130% Estimated 

Quantities – Standard 

Delivery

120

3,200

1,200

0

800

2,200

7,500

800

500

1,500

1,300

1,950

600

3,000



4,000

600

1,300

400

3,000

800

3,300

400

750

1,800

700

1,200

1,000

1,500

2,000

800

7,000

1,800



63,020

2,300

1,200

1,200

800

800

500


